ALLIANZ SE

ISIN: DE0008404005 WKN: 840400
Prehled
11.07.2024 12:47:50
Cena
263,00 EUR 275.00
Zména (2] 0,34% (0,90)
250.00
Zakladni udaje
ISIN DE0008404005
225.00 I1
Symbol ALV lli’nﬁ
Burza Tradegate k|
Ména EUR 200.00
Sektor Financial IN
Typ cenného papiru Akcie L75.00
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 203.995 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
150.00 |
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 262,90 EUR 125.00
(575)
Prodej (€astka) 263,10 EUR 2020
(575)
Oteviraci cena 262,50 EUR
Max 263,70 EUR
Min 262,10 EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Zavérec¢na cena (predchozi 262,10 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 263,24438  Analyzy a prognozy
obchodovanym objemem EUR Nastroje | Sektory Z trhii
Obj .
jem (kusy) 13.708 Datum
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855377,154589525,158371376,160015536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0008404005-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0008404005
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0008404005&ID_NOTATION=9385907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0008404005&ID_NOTATION=9385907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0008404005&ID_NOTATION=9385907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44d5c4ed89b2c9308db5dffc6cd481584a2fdefbf7c4fd233d42718f078bec02&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f653372112ac69957&time=1720782276&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=642a37997f654e3e37f52feab17de7199770382e0f5c4e2d68f813b9736f2e80&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69563aec6649e4589&time=1720782276&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d990d453d935aebe5f9b04fc326ea63a99d6e9b7f3b69823124a72506fee549&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2bf289093ea818e45&time=1720782276&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d09ea11883e10ac4e6b7f2724894943cbb5c0bf4bcd335a6ce7d2aa92e948338&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53f7da5ab48ecb51d&time=1720782276&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=776f96428a88045aa550ef641707181a85af25b4d77219b60c29f2b389df96be&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c15dfb13ac01ab3cc&time=1720782276&tool=RSC

ALLIANZ SE

Detaily

11.07.2024 12:47:50

Cena
263,00 EUR

Zména

o

0,34% (0,90)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN DE0008404005
Symbol ALV
Burza Tradegate
Ména EUR
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 203.995 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 262,90 EUR
(575)
Prodej (Castka) 263,10 EUR
(575)
Oteviraci cena 262,50 EUR
Max 263,70 EUR
Min 262,10 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 262,10 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 263,24438
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 13.708
Obchodovany objem 3.608.479,80
Pocet obchodt 247
Posledni zobchodovany 1

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%) +8,06% +27,36% +23,84%

Vykonn. +19,55 +56,30 +50,45
(abs.)

Beta 0,84 0,84 0,88
Volatilita 16,38 15,20 20,14
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum

Xetra 11.07.2024
Vienna Stock Exchange  11.07.2024
Tradegate 11.07.2024
Stuttgart 11.07.2024
SIX Swiss Exchange 02.04.2024
SIX Swiss Exchange 26.04.2023
Munich 11.07.2024
London Stock Exchange  11.07.2024

12:48
11:00
12:47
12:45
06:35
17:35
10:56
09:00

Cena

263,00 EUR
263,40 EUR
263,00 EUR
262,90 EUR
212,30 CHF
225,00 EUR
263,60 EUR
262,95 EUR

2023

2024

261,28 EUR (31.921
260,63 EUR (45.990
262,98 EUR (72.814
243,40 EUR (70.041
279,90 EUR (02.04.2024
239,25 EUR (11.01.2024
279,90 EUR (02.04.2024
206,30 EUR (11.07.2023

= T = — — — = ~—

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.)  obchodu
24,82 1.404
0,00 2
SIS 237
0,98 95
0,00 1
0,00 1
0,02 4
0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1937897
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132935964
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32810950
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European Trade
Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock
Exchange

Bucharest Stock
Exchange

Berlin

11.07.2024
11.07.2024
11.07.2024
10.07.2024
22.05.2024

11.07.2024

11.07.2024
12.04.2024

11.06.2024

11.07.2024

08:51
11:47
12:24
20:56
18:52

12:30

12:31
17:19

13:40

08:01

262,70 EUR
263,50 EUR
263,30 EUR
281,925 USD
268,00 EUR

263,40 EUR

262,90 EUR
103.360,00 HUF

1.267,50 RON

262,20 EUR

0,04
0,24
0,38
0,01
0,00

0,05

0,00
0,10

0,00

0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32810950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32810950
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21068
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16589234
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632777
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632777
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21071
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231768431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231768431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100320430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100320430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21063

ALLIANZ SE

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Allianz ()

Profil spole¢nosti

Allianz SE is a holding company, which engages in the provision of insurance and
investment advisory services. It operates through following segments: Property-Casualty,
Life/Health, Asset Management, and Corporate and Other. The Property-Casualty segment
offers insurance on personal accidents, general liability, fire, legal expense, credit, and
travel. The Life/Health segment consists of annuities; endowment and term insurance; unit-
linked and investment-oriented products; private and supplemental health; and long-term
care insurance. The Asset Management segment provides institutional and retail asset
management products and services. The Corporate and Other segment includes treasury,
banking, and alternative investment activities. The company was founded by Wilhelm Finck
and Carl Thieme on February 5, 1890 and is headquartered in Munich, Germany.

Kontakty
ALLIANZ SE

Koniginstrasse 28 - 80802 Munchen

Telefon:+49-89-3800-0
Fax:+

E-mail:info@allianz.com
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Clenové predstavenstva

Oliver Bate
Andreas Wimmer

Barbara Karuth-
Zelle

Giinther Thallinger

Christopher G.
Townsend

Claire-Marie
Coste-Lepoutre
Klaus-Peter Réhler

Renate Wagner

Sirma Boshnakova

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Friedrich Eichiner
Jorg Schneider
Frank Kirsch
Gabriele

Burkhardt-Berg
Jean-Claude Le

Goaér

Jirgen Lawrenz
Martina Grundler
Primiano di Paolo
Rashmy
Chatterjee
Sophie Boissard

Stephanie Bruce

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@allianz.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0008404005-2024-07-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0008404005

	ALLIANZ SE
	Přehled
	Základní údaje
	Tržní data
	Futures a opce
	PDF ke stažení
	Analýzy a prognózy

	Detaily
	Základní údaje
	Tržní data
	Výkonnost a riziko
	Ceny
	Arbitrážní výhledy

	Profil společnosti
	Logo společnosti
	Kontakty
	PDF ke stažení
	Profil společnosti
	Členové představenstva
	Představenstvo společnosti



